
 
3A Lisglass Road, Ballyclare, BT39 9NP   

Tel: 02893 342191  
Email: info@primrosehilldaynursery.org  

www.primrosehilldaynursery.org 
 

  2025 - 26 

 

Daycare Holidays 2025/26 

 

Wednesday 24th December 2025 

Thursday 25th December 2025 

Friday 26th December 2025 

 

Thursday 1st January 2026 

 

Friday 3rd April 2026 

Monday 6th April 2026 

Tuesday 7th April 2026 

 

Monday 4th May 2026 

 

 

Monday 13th July 2026 

Tuesday 14th July 2026 


